RV Storage Lot Waiver

If you're interested in utilizing the RV Lot, please contact the Maintenance Manager for more details.

Lot Number			
Lot Address			
Name			
Telephone/Email			
By signing below, I waive the right to hold Las Brisas Homeowners Association and/or its homeowners liable or responsible for any damage or theft of my/our equipment/vehicles/ property while it is in use or in storage on Las Brisas property. I also agree to pay a one-time \$20 deposit* and then a monthly storage fee of \$25.00 for each month I store equipment/vehicles/property in the Las Brisas RV Lot unless I receive a signed fee waiver from the Las Brisas Homeowners Association waiving the fee as a special occasion or holiday courtesy. By signing below, I understand I will be using the Las Brisas RV Storage Lot at my own risk and grant permission to Las Brisas to remove my equipment/ vehicles/property at my expense if it is not removed on the Las Brisas Board Member approved removal date shown below. **Please note that the deposit increases by \$20.00 for each lost key.			
Date IN Lot		RV Lot #	
Scheduled Removal		Date of Removal	
Item to be Stored		,	
Board Approval			
	Signature		Dated
Office Notes			